INDIAN CREEK COMMONS

VERITAS
FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline)

10625 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis,IN 4623_@

4

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS: Tk
# Shared signalized access with Wal-Mart SuperCenter N~ I
# Highly visible and easily accessible to over 55,000 ; L ﬂ s

vehicles per day at the prime intersection of Pendleton T i e | T *

Pike & Sunnyside Rd £ o | 4
# |ocated inregional retail trade area serving the growing e oo e

markets of Lawrence, Geist, and Indianapolis S . s
# Anchored by Wal-Mart SuperCenter, Dollar Tree and MV et T T P

several national retailers including Pet Supplies Plus, Demographics 1 mile 3 mile 5 mile

Rainbow, Deals, Buffalo Wild Wings, GameStop, FedEx Estimated Population 7,030 66227 | 161,612

Office, Sally Beauty, and more

EstimatedHouseholds 2,632 24,379 61,804

# Other nearby anchors include Kroger, Staples, and LA Est. Avg. HH Income $82,584 | $67,765 | $77,207

Fitness Est. Median HH Income $65,029 | $49,330 | $54,122
CONTACT:  Seth Biggerstaff Andrew Demaree

T: 317-472-1800 T: 317-472-1800 L EAS E
E: Seth@VeritasRealty.com E: Ademaree@VeritasRealty.com www.VeritasRealty.com




INDIAN CREEK COMMONS
FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline)
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Tenant

Pet Supplies Plus
Rainbow

Nabor Beauty

Watami Sushi & Hibachi
Sally Beauty

Breath of Heaven
World Finance

Sandra’s Noodles
Buffalo Wild Wings
Dollar Tree

Rock Bottom Mattress
GameStop

Penn Station Subs
Smoke Studio

5 Star Nails

AVAILABLE (Former Rest.)
FedEx Office

0.5 AC Outlot

Rock Bottom
Furniture

VERITAS

REALTY

I

7,000 SF
4,000 SF
11,430 SF
3,520 SF
1,600 SF
1,360 SF
1,840 SF
1,600 SF
6,800 SF
9,990 SF
2,010 SF
1,500 SF
1,440 SF
960 SF
1,200 SF
1,492 SF
2,040 SF




INDIAN CREEK COMMONS MARKET
FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline) OVERVIEW

10625 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis, IN 46236
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C H A | l\l | N K S Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties,
expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information

RETAIL ADVISORS and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.
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