# INDIAN CREEK COMMONS

## FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline)



10625 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis, IN 46236



#### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:**

- Shared signalized access with Wal-Mart SuperCenter
- Highly visible and easily accessible to over 55,000 vehicles per day at the prime intersection of Pendleton Pike & Sunnyside Rd
- Located in regional retail trade area serving the growing markets of Lawrence, Geist, and Indianapolis
- Anchored by Wal-Mart SuperCenter, Dollar Tree and several national retailers including Pet Supplies Plus, Rainbow, Deals, Buffalo Wild Wings, GameStop, FedEx Office, Sally Beauty, and more
- Other nearby anchors include Kroger, Staples, and LA **Fitness**



Demographics	1 mile	3 mile	5 mile
Estimated Population	7,030	66,227	161,612
Estimated Households	2,632	24,379	61,804
Est. Avg. HH Income	\$82,584	\$67,765	\$77,207
Est. Median HH Income	\$65,029	\$49,330	\$54,122

**CONTACT:** 

**Seth Biggerstaff** 

T: 317-472-1800

E: Seth@VeritasRealty.com

**Andrew Demaree** 

T: 317-472-1800

E: Ademaree@VeritasRealty.com

**FOR LEASE** 

www.VeritasRealty.com

# INDIAN CREEK COMMONS

FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline)

SITE PLAN

Suite  A-1 A-2 A-3 to A-5 A-6&7 A-8 A-9 A-10 A-11 A-12 B-1 B-2 C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6 OL1  Total GLA	Pet Supplies Plus Rainbow Nabor Beauty Watami Sushi & Hibachi Sally Beauty Breath of Heaven World Finance Sandra's Noodles Buffalo Wild Wings Dollar Tree Rock Bottom Mattress GameStop Penn Station Subs Smoke Studio 5 Star Nails AVAILABLE (Former Rest.) FedEx Office 0.5 AC Outlot	Size  7,000 SF 4,000 SF 11,430 SF 3,520 SF 1,600 SF 1,360 SF 1,840 SF 1,600 SF 6,800 SF 9,990 SF 2,010 SF 1,500 SF 1,440 SF 960 SF 1,200 SF 1,200 SF 1,492 SF 2,040 SF 825 SF	Conceptual Site Plan
			Conceptual Site Plan  Pendleton Pike  Pendleton Pike
			Pendleton
			Walmart > t
025 CE D!Id:			A-5-4B A-4B A-58 A-58 A-58 A-58 A-58 A-58 A-58 A-58
825 SF Buildi on .50 AC	B-2 B-1		
	Rock Bottom Furniture  DOLLIAR TREE		



# INDIAN CREEK COMMONS

FOR LEASE | Freestanding QSR | 1,492 SF (inline)

### MARKET OVERVIEW

10625 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis, IN 46236







CHAINLINKS
RETAIL ADVISORS

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.

CONTACT:

**Seth Biggerstaff** 

T: 317-472-1800

E: Seth@VeritasRealty.com

**Andrew Demaree** 

T: 317-472-1800

E: Ademaree@VeritasRealty.com



www.VeritasRealty.com